
UnAUUUQF0rfd3fltl, 2

b/n<-EUdU\AP-25/172 f1b[mpntrrulJrtr ru6nrp4nt[ furlblnr gpfr qLilurL qnptptrprugI qtrruhumn4

hrutrdtrrudnrln{fr trJrumE mbqh nrtrbgru{ 14.07.2025p. duilp 10:00-lrtr E1b[mpntulfrtr qfunttlthpJr e-auctions

hur dur! tu pqf tffigng n{:

Uuubru[1gnril ffrtr'
(LuLdLurdnrlnr{}rtrufuLuqurh' I-}.(urtlpurpdnLdlutr/qtruhurLnnr/
(urtrdtrurdnryn{ir utrrpurdtrbp' S. UnurpbgurL /qtruhLuLnnr/

!. CLupnluL /qLuhuLnnr/
(utrbtrLudnqnrlfrpurpLnnLrprp' tJ. Gn{LIuulurtr/purpLnnrturn/

1. Sbrlbllutntlnrp;nrt ophtrpn{ fuuJuutnbu{tud rlpgullgnrp;uL urqruhn{rfuutr Lr fumpru[urtnrpltutr prugunrlutr
qruhruLgtrbpJr tnburul4b*hg' hpu{bpn{ uruhrftutr{ut qtrrftutr tunup[ru1fr pLnrpruqpbpJr hfriltru{npnrdtrbplr

iluruJrtr.

1.1 CLpugurU,unqh hpurrlbpnt{ uurhdutr{urE qLduL untuplur1fr ptrnLpurqpbpfi {bpupbplug hirdLuL{npnLdLbp lbtt
LbpLlurlLugtlbl:

2. S b qb 1.1 u rn {n rp1 n rtu h ru1 r.n b p L b p L1 rul ru g p u6 du utr u 11 h gt b n h du u lrfu .

2.1 CLpurgut1urnqht, hurlLn bL trbplulurgpbl hbuntrlur1. LluqdulbpqnLplnLLLbpp.

</< U ruutr u[ fgtr h p ]r ubrlut n rrltr bp p 81. hurugh

1

Ltlnh nbt oPC
a. hovakimyan@jur.am

2
9Lu-SLu UtC

ka.ta.25@mail.ru

3
shqnuL qunutuuL3uL uns3nuh u/e

3. Sbrlblum{nrplnrtr LruJuruhru2{ru1lrfu qtrfr hlnrptuprutrSnrp rluutrurl,;glr runugurpl4urd qL[ rlruufrtr.

3.1 CLpugLuUrnqn,l tiurlu.rgub hurluurlupb ur6nLprlnrd duuLuulfrgUbpp LbpluJurgnbl btr hbuntrlul {bp2Lulutt
qLLul[L unu2up[Lbpp.

4. Sblh!um{nrplnrh hur[ur4urpb ru6nrp4Jr rup4lnrtrBnril 1 lrurfruprudlrt]r rluunt{, hrudrutlrupqh [nn,Ihg
trr[urqtlqnrlL qtrrulJrtr unrugrup! trbpl.lu;rugptut rlurutrruqlrgtrbph hu;rnbpJr Ituqrldrutr h trhptlu;rugrfurtr'

hprur[bp]r qruhurLgtbp]rfu hurftuqurmurufuutnrp.;ub, hulrnnrrl quhrutrgr{nr1 {ruruurrupmbnh unllru;nrplrutr

2t< 2ur{rurpurdtr[r
urtrrlutrnLtlp

UuuLLuqhgLbpfl
utr{u.rLrnLdLbpp

9trLIutr
qhtl

tlbpgLu!uuL u-rnLugurp!L{ub qht n, (( r1pr"ud

Updbp uu( chr,

! fudb1nL 2nLp

Er[p['[b1 OPC 879890 664583 20% 797499.60

tru-SLu UrlC 879890 680000 20% 816000.00

shqnuL
qUnUfuUL3Ul,

unsSnuh u/e

879890

800000000 0% 800000000.00

2
fudb1nL gnLp

shqnuL
qunutuuL3uL
uns3nuh u/t

110000

800000000 0% 800000000.00

.9ttw1ltb wnw4wn7 qbpwqwbgnul I qblfwb ctllbp



+.1 E,lnh'Ib: OFC-h qnq,lhg trbp!r"ulurg{ur6 hurlunnLLI urntlr"u bti pnlnn qhuuunuprlpbpp tr r{bp2[LLbpu

hurduuquunLuufuuuLnLd btr hpurLlbpn{ uurhduLLlu6 qLuhurL2trbpfrtr tr qLLuhuLn{nLd bL puLlupuup:

Dttrynfuttfu f npn2nul' Qnqd 3, rybf 0:

5. S brlb! um t[n rpl n rtr unu2]rb tn b 11 qpru rlbg n u& ilru utr tu l4g !r {hp u pbpl u1.

5.1 <<SLnLLILbpfr LIuuuirL>> << opbLplr 34-n+ hnrp-[u8fr huLlu.rdtu.lL ql.ruuhumnrl hLutrdLLudnqnL{p npn2bg'

N 2nunbqnud mbn U uutr ruUq h uL rl tutr n rd Qurrhunudtrh hurftun
1

1 -irL unbrl qpLuqbgpur6 /pUmp Llu6/
E{p[ nh1 aFE

t

Ctr4nrtr{b1f npn2nrrl' [nqd 3, 4btl 0:

6. S b r1b[ ru rn r{n rp1 n rtr qtr u h u m rlufu ru p 41 n rLptr bp Jr ru rI{ n r[ dub dru u Jrfu

6.1 (pruqurpur!b1 hurlLnrupupnLplnrU qurldrutrruqfrp tltrpblnt npn2durtr Lft.uufrtr 1 lulr.hurpudfrtrfr hurdtup ti
<<gtrnLtltrbpfr duru[rtr>> (( opbtrpfi 10-pr[ hnry{uE[ hudurdultr urLqnp6nLplurtr dudllbLn uurhdurtrbl quldutru.rq]rp

lUpblnL npn2durtr durufrtr hurlLnupurpnLplnrLp hpurqupur!b1ntg hbLnn 10-n+ opLugnLgurl]rL onn pL!tu6

durdurtrur!urhurLn{u6p U ptrLnp{ur6 durutru!gfrtr trbplurlurgtrbl qurldurtru.rqfrp QLpblnL uinur2upQ kUn-;t

1.1uqLIu !bpq duh L1u pqirtr hu du q u Lnu ufuutr :

6.2 <frdp pL4nrLbgnrl <gLnLIILbpfr duu[rtr, (( opbtrp[r:37-n+ hnry{ur6fr 1-frL Llurufr 1-frL [bLnp' 2-prl lurqhLupu;dfrtrlr

durunLl qLduL pLprugurLlurpqp hurlunupurprlnLrl h 1Qu1urgu.r6, hulLnbpfrg n1 dblp 1fr hurdLuquLnurufuuUnLd hptut{bpft

qurltlutrLbpfrL hfrdtrurlnpdurLlp: '

6.3 <irdp ptrrpnLLbln{ (( lurnu{tupnLplr.uti 2017 pt{urlurtrf rftiliruh 18-h pfrtl 53a-1, npn2rltrdp htuuLnuun{urb

uhlbllLnnntrLulfitr u6nLprpfr frpur!urLugLlurtr, Uurnqh 10-pr] tibmh 2-p4 btrpur!brnp'dlnLu L[uulrurlfrgtrbpft hLulLnhp6

hudurl.iupqh qnqdhg dbpd{b1 bL:

Dbqnittlfu f npn2nul' QnryI 3, 4b[ 0:

Qtr ru h tu r.n n 4 h tutrdfu tudn qn t{
(utrdtr udn r1n {lr L ur fuuqur h'

(uLdtr u dn r1n {[ uutr qu Jtr bp'

f&.(udptupdnLrllurtr

S. Unupblurtr

Lr. Cupnlutr

lJ. l-&nrldurulutr(utrdtr tu dn r1n {[r pu p ur n u1u p'



llporoxon N: 2
3aceganue oqexovnofi KoMHccl4H npoqeAypbr c KoAoM (b4l<-hU6U4laF-25/172>> npuo6pereHHfl roBapoB

QoH g " Epea ancxrrtil locyga pcraeH H ur fi YH il aepcilrer"
r. EpeeaH, Anexa ManyrnHa 1 14.07.2025 r., a 10:00q.

Y.racrH t1 xr 3acegaH t.ts :

[lpegcegareflb KoMr/lcct414' T. Arvr6apqyrvrnH

9nenur Kowtlcctlu'. T. Apaxennu

K. IIJaponr-r

Cexperapu' M. Toauacnn

1. Hx$oprvraqr,rn o6 o6ocxoeaxrflx npeAycMorpeHHblx noAnyHKrorvr 25 nyHKra 32 !-lpoqe4ypur.
1.1 Cexperapto KoMt4cct v He 6utnr npe4craBneHbr HilKaKre o6ocHoeaHilff orHocilreflbHo npeAycMorpeHHbrx
3axoHolt PA (O 3aKynKax)) rpe6oaaHrafi no o6ecneqeHrro KoHKypeHqilil no xapaKreprcrrKaM npe.n,MeroB
3aKyn oK N t4CKIl loq eH il rc AilCKp]4 MtAHa\tAtA, on peAen eH H blx B n pLl rn aUeH h h.

2. 14n$oprvraq[n 06 yqacrHHKax, noAaBuJtlx 3aflBKH;
2.1 K n noAanh 3afBKt4 v3a\ttt
H Hat,tMeHoaaH tan yr{acrH r,r l(oB 3n. noqra

1

3AO (3BPt/ AEil>
a. hovakimyan@jur.am

2
OOO Ka-Ta

ka.ta.25@mail. ru

3
Tt/lIPAH KAPAXAHFH il/N

3. L{exur, npe4noil(eHHbre KaxAbrM yqacrHltKoM:
3.1 YqacrHraraur 6urnu npeAcraBneHbt cneAyrcu-lre qeHeBbre npegnoxeHrn:

Honep
nomo

fionnoe
H03BOHUe

HaltrrieHosaxue

yqacTH14xa

Cmerxan
qeHa,

AMD

Oxonqarenrxaf, npeAnaraeMan qexa, AMD

Ees H,[C 6es

HAC

6er H,[C

t llrrueaan aoga

3AO (3BPH.[,Eil" 879890 664583 20% 797499.60

OOO Ka-Ta 879890 680000 20% 816000.00

Tt/TPAH KAPAXAHflH

14lt1

879890
800000000 0% 800000000.00

2 flrrueaan eoga
TNt-PAH KAPAXAHfiH

tAln
110000

800000000 0% 800000000.00

)k UeHoBoe npeAnoxeHile npeBbluaer cMerHylo LleHy

4. l4n$opMaq[fl o noAroroBKe H no4aqe 3aflBol{ yqacrH[KoB, nogaBu]rx MHH]rManbHoe qeHoBoe
npeAnox(eHHe cHcreMoil, no noraM 1 a pesynurare peBepca ayKq[oH, coorBercrBt,le rpe6oBaHnf,M
np]/lrnaueHHf, , HaIlUque,qoKyMeHroa, neo6xoAHMbtx B Toprax;
4.1 3aaann, noAaHHbte 3AO (38P14 AEf,Ir>, ilMercr Bce AoKyMeHrbt, nocneAHme coorBercrBytor rpe6oBaHrflM,
ycraHoBneH H btM n pr rna[rJeH ileM, il oqeH il Ba]orcfl KaK yAoBnerBopilTenbH bte.

Eurno flpnnf,ro peuJeHle:3a 3, nporne 0:

5 fl auuxra n6 rrurr--r.(.v r.udortrrrv

I



.1 Ha ocHoeaHln crarbl 34 3axoHa pA "0 3aKynKax"'

N 3axnanaennoe Mecro HatanaexoaaHne
yqacrHuKa

Honaep nora

1 l-e laecro 3AO (38P14 AEht> 1

Surno nprxsro peuleHre: 3a - 3, nporua - 0.

6. O pesynbrarax oqeH!+,l
6'1 ony6nraKoBarb o6usaneure o peueHla]4 3aKnrcqhrb AoroBop na 1 rpauu.r4 14 B coorBercrBr414 co crarbefi
3axona PA (O saKynKaxD ycraHoBt4rb nepiloA ox{ilAaHNs 1O-fi ranen4apHurfi AeHb nocne ny1nuxat
o6tRaneHrR o peueHilh 3aKnrcqilTb AoroBop r npeAcraBhrb aur6paHHo,\4v vqacrHNKV noe.o.nolKeHfieBop r npeAc' aur6paunonay yv

rBr4r4 co craruefi 10

nocne nylnuxaqun
;y npe.0,nox{eHfie o

3aKflrcqeHNil AOTOBOpa B coorBercrBl4H c nOpEAKOM OpraHh3a\ua4 roproB.
6.2 OcuoaulBaflcb Ha crarbe 37 (1) crarbil 37, ,tactu 1 3axoHa o PA, npoqeAypa noKynKil 2 -fi 4onNHa 6urru
o6uneneHa Hey.o,aqHofi, HLt oAHo r43 3affBneHilfi He ocHoeaHa Ha ycnoBilflx nphrralueHhF.
6.3 Ha ocHoBaHLlh no.[,nyHKra 2 nyHxra l0 n[1opn4xa npoBerqeHrn gfleKrpoHHbtx ayKltroHoB), yrBep]KAeHHoro
nocraHoBneHreNa [lpaeilTenbcrBa PA Nn 534-H or 18 rvran 2017 roga, 3afrBt.A ocraflbHbrx yvacrHrxoa 6srnr
orKnoHeHbt crcrennofi.

.Eurno nplHf,To peueHue: :a - 3, nporue -0.

Oqenovxas KoMr,rccr,r a

Ipegce4arenb KoMt4ccr/t4'

9nenul KoMt cct tA T. Apanennn

K. [JlaponH

M. ToauacnnCexperapu'

T.


